
ANDREAS MAIER GmbH & Co. HYDRAULISCHE SPANNTECHNIK 195

Technische Änderungen vorbehalten.

Zentrierspanner mit drei Spannpunkten

Bestell-

Nr.
bei 100 bar *  bei 350 bar* N -1 

Hub 
H

[mm]

-

[mm] [l/min]

Gewicht

329268 6974-3025 4,0 14,0 3 25-29 3,0 ±0,02 1,0 441

329300 6974-3028 4,0 14,0 3 28-32 3,0 ±0,02 1,0 449

329342 6974-3032 4,0 14,0 3 32-36 3,0 ±0,02 1,0 460

329078 6974-3036 4,0 14,0 3 36-40 3,0 ±0,02 1,0 575

329110 6974-3039 4,0 14,0 3 39-43 3,0 ±0,02 1,0 591

329151 6974-3042 4,0 14,0 3 42-46 3,0 ±0,02 1,0 607

329185 6974-3045 4,0 14,0 3 45-49 3,0 ±0,02 1,0 624

329193 6974-3048 4,0 14,0 3 48-52 3,0 ±0,02 1,0 641

329227 6974-3051 4,0 14,0 3 51-55 3,0 ±0,02 1,0 660

Zentrierspanner MINI  
mit drei Spannpunkten

Nr. 6974

Maßtabelle:

Bestell-

Nr.

ØB ØD 
 -0,4 ØD1

[mm]

F G J K L L1 ØM P S ØV ØX Y Y1 Z

329268 6974-3025 24 11,3 24,5 12 16 40 M6x12 8 6 66,5 45 45 27 62,5 2,6 4,0 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985

329300 6974-3028 24 11,3 27,5 12 16 40 M6x12 8 6 66,5 45 45 27 62,5 2,6 4,0 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985

329342 6974-3032 24 11,3 31,5 12 16 40 M6x12 8 6 66,5 45 45 27 62,5 2,6 4,0 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985

329078 6974-3036 35 11,3 35,5 12 16 40 M6x12 8 6 65,0 45 45 27 57,0 2,6 4,0 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985

329110 6974-3039 35 11,3 38,5 12 16 40 M6x12 8 6 65,0 45 45 27 57,0 2,6 4,0 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985

329151 6974-3042 35 11,3 41,5 12 16 40 M6x12 8 6 65,0 45 45 27 57,0 2,6 4,0 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985

329185 6974-3045 35 11,3 44,5 12 16 40 M6x12 8 6 65,0 45 45 27 57,0 2,6 4,0 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985

329193 6974-3048 35 11,3 47,5 12 16 40 M6x12 8 6 65,0 45 45 27 57,0 2,6 4,0 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985

329227 6974-3051 35 11,3 50,5 12 16 40 M6x12 8 6 65,0 45 45 27 57,0 2,6 4,0 20,5 8 3 16,8 7,7 1,1 1,3 6 409508 537985

Ausführung:

Anwendung:

Merkmal:

Hinweis:

Auf Anfrage:

CAD

A

B = Lösen

Einbaumaße:


